
Fillmore SWCD 2026 Tree Order Form
Po Box 45 Name:
Preston, MN 55965 Address:
507-887-0240 City, State, Zip:
www.fillmoreswcd.org Phone:

Email:theresa.baker@fillmoreswcd.org E-Mail Address

Tree Size
SHRUBS (Bare Root) : Sold in Bundles of 25

18"-24"
Redosier Dogwood 18"-24"

18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"

DECIDUOUS TREES (Bare Root): Sold in Bundles of 25
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"

CONIFERS (Bare Root) Sold in Bundles of 25
7"-15"
7"-15"
7"-15"
7"-15"
7"-15"

POTTED CONIFERS: SOLD PER TREE (2 gallon Pot)
18"-24"
18"-24"
18"-24"

POTTED CONIFERS: SOLD PER TREE (1 gallon Pot)
15"-18"
15"-18"

Special Orders ( Please call office for pricing and Availability

OTHER ITEMS
1000 sq ft
1000 sq ft
1000 sq ft

3'X3'
Tablet

w/Stake

 SWCD sells good quality trees, but offers no guarantee of survival due to planting 
and maintenance , weather events, pests, or predation that may affect survival. 

$

Black Walnut $44.00

Partial Shade Wildflower $30.00

Techny Arborvitae $22.00

$31.00

 

Black Hills Spruce
Norway Spruce

White Pine

$21.00
$21.00

$55.00

$55.00

$22.00
$22.00

$46.00
$46.00

$46.00

$53.00
$42.00

$52.00

Fertilizer Packet
Tubex Combi 5 ft.tube 

$31.00Midwest Wildflower Mix

American Arborvitae
Dark Green Arborvitae

Nanking Cherry $46.00
Elderberry $45.00

Bee Feed Wildflower Mix

$51.00

$44.00
$43.00

$49.00
$49.00

Red Maple $45.00

Total $

American Cranberry

$
$

American Hazelnut
Juneberry (Serviceberry)

Common Purple Lilac

Red Splendor Crabapple

Species / Variety Price/Bndl # of Bundles

Red Pine
Norway Spruce

White Spruce

Hackberry

Sugar Maple
Bur Oak
Red Oak
White Oak

American Linden

Tree Mat W/ 5 Staples

Rain Barrel (DIY Kit)

$49.00
$47.00

7.38% sales Tax
     Total Amount

SUBTOTAL

White Swamp Oak

$64.00
American Plum $44.00

American Arborvitae $66.00

$42.00

$3.00
$0.75
$9.00

$52.00

ORDER BY:
FEBRUARY 27, 2026
FOR BEST SELECTION

Payment in full is due with order.

Make checks payable to:
Fillmore SWCD

Mail to:
PO Box 45

Preston, MN 55965

Credit Cards Accepted:             
507-887-0240      

Convenience fee of 3% charged for 
credit cards.

Order pick-up will be:
Spring 2026 (April-May)

Emails will be sent out with dates, 
times and location 

of pick-up.

Tree descriptions can be found on 
our website: www.fillmoreswcd.org

-OFFICE USE ONLY-

Date Received:--------------
Paid In Full   Y / N                            
Cash _____ 
Check #__________ 
C.C. ___________
INVOICE # __________

http://www.fillmoreswcd.org/
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