

Fillmore SWCD

Po Box 45 Preston, MN 55965 507-887-0240 www.fillmoreswcd.org

Email:theresa.baker@fillmoreswcd.org

2026 Tree Order Form

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
E Mail Addross		

Species / Variety	Tree Size	Price/Bndl	# of Bundles	Total \$	ORDER BY:
SHRUBS (Bare Root) : Sold in Bundles	FEBRUARY 27, 2026				
American Cranberry	18"-24"	\$53.00			FOR BEST SELECTION
Redosier Dogwood	18"-24"	\$42.00			
American Hazelnut	18"-24"	\$49.00			
Juneberry (Serviceberry)	18"-24"	\$47.00			Payment in full is due with order.
Elderberry	18"-24"	\$45.00			Make checks payable to:
Nanking Cherry	18"-24"	\$46.00			Fillmore SWCD
Common Purple Lilac	18"-24"	\$51.00			Mail to:
		-	•	•	PO Box 45
DECIDUOUS TREES (Bare Root): Sold	in Bundles of 25				Preston, MN 55965
Red Splendor Crabapple	18"-24"	\$44.00			Freston, Win 33903
Hackberry	18"-24"	\$43.00			
Red Maple	18"-24"	\$45.00			Credit Cards Accepted:
Sugar Maple	18"-24"	\$49.00			507-887-0240
Bur Oak	18"-24"	\$49.00			Convenience fee of 3% charged for
Red Oak	18"-24"	\$46.00			credit cards.
White Oak	18"-24"	\$46.00]
Black Walnut	18"-24"	\$44.00			
American Linden	18"-24"	\$64.00			
American Plum	18"-24"	\$44.00			Order pick-up will be:
White Swamp Oak	18"-24"	\$46.00			Spring 2026 (April-May)
	-	,	ı	l	
CONIFERS (Bare Root) Sold in Bundle	es of 25				Emails will be sent out with dates,
White Pine	7"-15"	\$52.00			times and location
Red Pine	7"-15"	\$52.00			of pick-up.
Norway Spruce	7"-15"	\$55.00			or prox up:
American Arborvitae	7"-15"	\$66.00			
White Spruce	7"-15"	\$55.00			
					Tree descriptions can be found on
POTTED CONIFERS: SOLD PER TREE (2	2 gallon Pot)				our website: <u>www.fillmoreswcd.org</u>
American Arborvitae	18"-24"	\$22.00			
Dark Green Arborvitae	18"-24"	\$22.00			
Techny Arborvitae	18"-24"	\$22.00			
POTTED CONIFERS: SOLD PER TREE (1 gallon Pot)				
Norway Spruce	15"-18"	\$21.00			-OFFICE USE ONLY-
Black Hills Spruce	15"-18"	\$21.00			
					Date Received:
Special Orders (Please call office for	pricing and Availabilit	у			Paid In Full Y / N Cash
					Cash Check #
					C.C
OTHER ITEMS					INVOICE #
Bee Feed Wildflower Mix	1000 sq ft	\$31.00			
Midwest Wildflower Mix	1000 sq ft	\$31.00			
Partial Shade Wildflower	1000 sq ft	\$30.00			
Tree Mat W/ 5 Staples	3'X3'	\$3.00]
Fertilizer Packet	Tablet	\$0.75			
Tubex Combi 5 ft.tube	w/Stake	\$9.00			
Rain Barrel (DIY Kit)		\$42.00			
			SUBTOTAL	\$	
7.38% sales Tax				\$	
Total Amount				\$	